
 

March 
Saturday, March 13, 12:00 - 2:00 p.m.  
Commack Public Library  
18 Hauppauge Rd., Commack  
631-499-0888 
 

April 
Sunday, April 18, 1:30 - 4:30 p.m.  
South Huntington Public Library  
145 Pidgeon Hill Rd., Huntington Station  
631-549-4411 
 

May 
Saturday, May 1, 9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  
Cold Spring Harbor Library  
95 Harbor Rd., Cold Spring Harbor  
631-692-6820 
 

Saturday, May 1, 12:00 - 2:00 p.m.  
Harborfields Public Library  
31 Broadway, Greenlawn  
631-757-4200 
 

Saturday, May 15, 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  
Elwood Public Library  
1929 Jericho Tpke., East Northport 
 631-499-3722 
 

Sunday, May 23, 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  
Half Hollow Hills Community Library  
(Melville Branch)  
510 Sweet Hollow Rd., Melville  
631-421-4535 

 
June 
Saturday, June 12, 9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  
Northport-East Northport Public Library  
(Northport building)  

151 Laurel Ave., Northport  
631-261-6930 
 
August  
Saturday, August 14, 9:30 - 11:30 a.m.  
Huntington Public Library  
(Station Branch)  
1335 New York Ave., Huntington Station  
631-421-5053  

 

October  
Saturday, October 2,  
12:00 - 2:00 p.m.  
Harborfields Public Library  
31 Broadway, Greenlawn  
631-757-4200  

 

Saturday, October 9,  
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  
Elwood Public Library  
1929 Jericho Tpke., East Northport  
631-499-3722  

 

November  
Saturday, November 13, 9:30 a.m. - 12:30 
p.m.  
South Huntington Public Library  

145 Pidgeon Hill Rd., Huntington Station 631-
549-4411 
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